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2025 Tasman Cup - Girls

Round 1 - Tue 30 Sep 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark
Division Day

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls Tue 30 Sep 2025

Page 1 of 4

Time

10:00

10:00

12:15

12:15

14:30

14:30

Diamond

Home

New Zealand
Tigers

New Zealand
Huskies
Tigers

Redbacks

Away
Huskies
Redbacks
Tigers
Redbacks
Huskies

New Zealand

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:07:43



Round 2 - Wed 01 Oct 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark

Division

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Page 2 of 4

Day

Wed 01 Oct 2025
Wed 01 Oct 2025
Wed 01 Oct 2025
Wed 01 Oct 2025
Wed 01 Oct 2025

Wed 01 Oct 2025

Time

10:00

10:00

12:15

12:15

14:30

14:30

Diamond

Home

Tigers
Redbacks
Tigers

New Zealand
Redbacks

Huskies

Away

New Zealand
Huskies
Huskies
Redbacks
Tigers

New Zealand

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:07:43



Round 3 - Thu 02 Oct 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark

Division

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Page 3 of 4

Day

Thu 02 Oct 2025
Thu 02 Oct 2025
Thu 02 Oct 2025
Thu 02 Oct 2025
Thu 02 Oct 2025

Thu 02 Oct 2025

Time

10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

Diamond

Home
Redbacks
Huskies

New Zealand
Tigers
Redbacks

New Zealand

Away

New Zealand
Tigers
Huskies
Redbacks
Huskies

Tigers

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:07:43



Round 4 - Fri 03 Oct 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark

Division

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls
Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Tasman Cup 2025 - Girls

Page 4 of 4

Day

Fri 03 Oct 2025
Fri 03 Oct 2025
Fri 03 Oct 2025
Fri 03 Oct 2025
Fri 03 Oct 2025

Fri 03 Oct 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

13:30

15:30

Diamond

Home
Redbacks
Tigers
Redbacks
Huskies

New Zealand

Redbacks

Away
Huskies

New Zealand
Tigers

New Zealand
Tigers

Tigers

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:07:43
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